GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN
CENTRAL DIRECTORATE OF NATIONAL SAVINGS

ISLAMABAD

No.F.3 (12) Sch-2/PB-15/0raw Schedule,

Subject: -

Day/Date

Rs.7T50/-

____Rs.200/- Rs.100/-

15-01-2024 (Monday)

Slalkot

15-02-2024 (Thursday)

15-03-2024 (Friday)

Muzafiarabad

15-04-2024 (Manday)

Hyderabad

15-05-2024 (Wednesday)

Karachi

Lahore

17-06-2024 (Monday)

Rawalpénd

15-07-2024 (Monday)

Queita

15-08-2024 {Thursday)

Karachi

16-08-2024 (Monday)

15-10-2024 (Tuesday)

15-11-2024 (Friday)

I Multan

16-12-20:24 (Menday)

DayiDate Rs.40,000/-Place of Draw Rs.25,000/-Place of Draw
11-03-2024 (Monday) | . _ _Faisalabad Karachi
10-06-2024 (Mondzy) || /A TMiln J 1N AA[l . Peshawar
10-09-2024 (Tuesday) [~ m o LAMER ¢ o~ I~ Hyderabad
10-12-2024 (Tuesday) |, J /i Mizat g Quetta

MNole; - In case a draw falis on & public hoiday(s) the draw will be held on the following working day(s).
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National Savings Officer (PM)




